# **-OP \$40.00 25641**(

# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

## **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Directstuff.com, Inc		08/28/2007	CORPORATION: DELAWARE
MyCoupons.com LLC	FORMERLY DirectSites, Inc	108/28/2007	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	MyCoupons.com LLC	
Street Address:	681 Andersen Drive	
Internal Address:	Foster Plaza, Building 6	
City:	Pittsburgh	
State/Country:	PENNSYLVANIA	
Postal Code:	15220	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2564100	MYCOUPONS

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (412)921-7345

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 866-383-7890 x500
Email: bryba@directsites.com

Correspondent Name: Brad Ryba

Address Line 1: 681 Andersen Drive
Address Line 2: Foster Plaza, Building 6

Address Line 4: Pittsburgh, PENNSYLVANIA 15220

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Bradley P. Ryba
Signature:	/Bradley P. Ryba/
	TRADEMARK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003610 FRAME: 0420

900085556

Date:	08/28/2007
Total Attachments: 0	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003610 FRAME: 0421

# **THIS**

# **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

**RECORDED: 08/28/2007** 

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003610 FRAME: 0422